
                                              

  Planning Department 
 
                                                                                                                  285 Uptown Blvd., Cedar Hill, TX 75104 
  O. 972.291.5100 x 1080 
  F. 972.291.7250 

11/20/2025 

UTILITY FRANCHISES, SCHOOL DISTRICTS & POST OFFICE CONTACTS 

THAT SERVE CEDAR HILL 
 
Southwestern Bell/AT&T 
Hiep Nguyen 
Specialist – OSP Design Engineer 
2513 W E Roberts Drive 
Grand Prairie, TX 75051 

Phone 972-679-3617 
Hn9521@Att.com  
 

ONCOR Electric 
Oncor Distribution Support distributiongis@oncor.com  
Cody Bossio 
New Construction Manager – Commercial  

Cody.Bossio@oncor.com  

US Post Office  

Angelia Hicks (copy Tony Angadicheril)  
US Postal Service – Postmaster  
475 FM 1382 
Cedar Hill, TX 75104-9998 

Phone 972-293-8216  

angelia.a.hicks@usps.gov  
antony.z.angadicheril@usps.gov 

 
Charter Communication 

Kinetic Solutions, LLC  

1585 Jameson Rd. 
Van Alstyne, TX 75495 

dl-ntx-external-requests@charter.com 
 

Atmos Energy 

TJ Hunter Thomas.hunter@atmosenergy.com  

Marco Delira Marco.delira@atmosenergy.com  

SiEnergy, L.P. 

Daniel Pope  

June Dively 

danielpope@sienergy.com 
junedively@sienergy.com 
 

Cedar Hill Independent School District 

Norbert Whitaker 

 

Norbert.whitaker@chisd.net 

Duncanville ISD – only applies if the subject site is located within Duncanville District, per DCAD 

Andrea Fields 

Chief of Staff 

afields@duncanvilleisd.org  

   

   


